London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 4th October 2013

Currency — British Pence

Last week O entries and 3 exits for LSE - there are 0 new order for the coming week

Entries:

Exits: Anglo American, F&C Commercial, National Express

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code

Amended

Fidelity Special Vehicle FSV

Herald Investment HRI
Retained

Burberry Group BRBY
Kingfisher KGF
Lloyds Banking Group LLOY
Laird Plc LRD
Northgate Plc NTG
Polar Capital Tech PCT

WORKING ORDERS:

OLD

822.9
611

1575
378.9
68.84
215.6
396.96
440

ACTION

Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

831
612.56

1575
378.9
68.84
215.6
396.96
440



CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss
Amended

Retained

Anglo Pacific Group APF Buy 215.66 197.66
Chemming Group CHG Buy 331.2 311.2
Charter International CHTR Buy 984 928
Hargeaves Lansdown HL Buy 1073 1001
NEW ORDERS:

Aggreko AGK Sell 1497 1599
CHARTS:

AGK - Aggreko

Sellon Stop - 149
Initial Stop Loss - 1 99
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G\Itﬂ'lltemﬂmdl’k CHTR (LSE) - 1 Week Bar Chart - GBP

C TR - Charter International

Buy onStop - 984
Initial Stop Loss - 928
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Date: Friday, 6 July 2012 Open: 528.000 High: 552.315 Low: 520.500 Close: 545.500 Range: 31.815 Volume: 2,263,658 High Date: Thursday, 5 July 2012 Low Date: Tuesday, 3 July 2012 Position: 269 Cursor Value : 1345.58
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