London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 4th October 2013

Currency – British Pence

Last week 0 entries and 3 exits for LSE - there are 0 new order for the coming week

Entries:

Exits: Anglo American, F&C Commercial, National Express

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops Retained Orders or stops – no change New working orders Immediate action required Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
Fidelity Special Vehicle Herald Investment	FSV HRI	822.9 611	Amend Amend	831 612.56
Retained				
Burberry Group Kingfisher Lloyds Banking Group Laird Plc Northgate Plc Polar Capital Tech	BRBY KGF LLOY LRD NTG PCT	1575 378.9 68.84 215.6 396.96 440	Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain	1575 378.9 68.84 215.6 396.96 440

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop Loss
Amended				
Retained				
Anglo Pacific Group Chemming Group Charter International Hargeaves Lansdown	APF CHG CHTR HL	Buy Buy Buy Buy	215.66 331.2 984 1073	197.66 311.2 928 1001
NEW ORDERS:				
Aggreko	AGK	Sell	1497	1599

CHARTS:









